Alimentatori LED | LED power supplies 12Vdc
 www.easrl.com  |   ea@easrl.com  |   0549.905.778  |  other countries (++)378
tc +80°C
ta +45°C
Dimensions 79.5 x 39 x 19 mm
Fissaggio cavi / Cable fixing
Morsetti a vite / Screw fixing
In base al tipo di carico, l’alimentatore gestisce autonomamente carichi in tensione costante
12Vdc o in corrente costante a 700mA.
Depending on the type of load, the power supply autonomously manages loads in constant voltage
12Vdc or in constant current at 700mA.
Approvazioni / Approvals
ALN012008.380
Input Vac
Output
Vdc CC W
110~240V
(50/60Hz)
12V / 6~12V 652mA / 700mA 7.5W / 8.4W
110
220
CV
out
CC
out
Class II
IP20
1